
samedi 20 & dimanche 21 avril 2024
à la riche

Toutes Catégories
Garçons & Filles



1 COGNAULT Elsa 3724680 1346 J2 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
2 FROGE Clara 3731597 931 S 4S TOURS T.T.
3 LE GAL Kathleen 2214068 909 S T.T. MONTS ARTANNES
4 GUERY Isabelle 3723249 515 V2 U.S. RENAUDINE T.T.
5 COLAS Albane 3734447 500 J4 4S TOURS T.T.
6 YVON Isabelle 3727141 503 V2 4S TOURS T.T.
7 FARNABE Isabelle 3726653 500 V2 U.S. RENAUDINE T.T.

1 MENARD Chléa 3727799 1410 C2 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
2 COUCHE Soline 3727975 1542 J1 4S TOURS T.T.
3 CENDRIER Chloé 2813025 1366 C2 4S TOURS T.T.
4 COGNAULT Elsa 3724680 1346 J2 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
5 NAUD Maelis 3726752 1255 J1 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
6 MEUNIER Coralie 5429904 1197 J3 4S TOURS T.T.
7 CLAVIER Violette 3728028 1128 C1 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
8 PAYET Lila 3728078 766 C2 A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS
9 LANDAS Andrea 3730375 871 C1 4S TOURS T.T.
- COLOMBIER-DANIEL Clotilde 3732843 753 J1 4S TOURS T.T.
- COLAS Albane 3734447 500 J4 4S TOURS T.T.

1 MENARD Chléa 3727799 1410 C2 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
2 CLAVIER Violette 3728028 1128 C1 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
3 CENDRIER Chloé 2813025 1366 C2 4S TOURS T.T.
4 LANDAS Andrea 3730375 871 C1 4S TOURS T.T.
5 GABILLET Marwa 3731304 880 C2 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
6 XU Loucie 397109 689 M1 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
7 CHA Maëlle 3734238 518 M2 U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT
8 LAFLECHE Oceane 3733278 508 C1 TT CORMERY TRUYES

1 XU Loucie 397109 689 M1 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
2 CHIGNAGUET Ambre 3730219 682 B2 U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT
3 CHA Maëlle 3734238 518 M2 U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT
4 BUTON Chloe 3732704 500 M1 A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS

1 CHIGNAGUET Ambre 3730219 682 B2 U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT
2 TISSOT Elina 3732784 628 B2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
3 DÉPONT Adèle 3732933 600 B2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
4 DÉPONT Rose 3732934 500 B2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT

FEMININES

Minimes Filles

Cadettes

Seniors Dames

Juniors Filles

Benjamines



1 RIGAUD Mathis 8313932 1892 S 4S TOURS T.T.
2 CIGOLOTTI Julien 6939662 1841 S T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
3 LECOMTE Anatole 3730117 1761 J1 4S TOURS T.T.
4 BENIER Florian 4110891 1678 S ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
5 BINCTIN Jules 4113847 1621 J1 4S TOURS T.T.
6 SAUZE Thomas 3724487 1519 S T.T. MONTS ARTANNES
7 GIMENEZ Antoine 3719059 1353 S U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT
8 ROSARIO Nelson 3720355 1163 S US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE
9 DESPREZ Aurian 3724431 1472 S US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE
10 GOULAO Remy 379077 1383 V1 U.S. CHAMBRAY-LES-TOURS
11 RUSSERY Simon 186158 1576 S A.S. FONDETTES
12 CHEVALLIER Maxime 9421425 1320 S 4S TOURS T.T.
13 CHARLEMAGNE Florent 3713708 1114 V1 TT PARCAY-MESLAY
- DESMEE Eliott 3729264 1013 J2 US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE
- DIXNEUF Jules 3723844 897 J4 US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE
- FRANCOIS Yann 3720694 1268 S TT PARCAY-MESLAY
- JAUNAY Lucas 3728257 988 J4 US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE
- MALICORNET Leo 3720444 1178 S TT CORMERY TRUYES
- MIGNAN David 4513821 1388 S U.S. RENAUDINE T.T.
- RASOLDIER Nicolas 187006 1266 S ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT

WOE MOREAU Patrick 3730222 1087 V4 4S TOURS T.T.
WOE ROBIN Alain 373105 965 V3 4S TOURS T.T.
WOE MAUGOUSSIN Louis 373623 533 J1 TTC du LOCHOIS

1 WALCH SOLIN Archibald 3727136 1706 C2 4S TOURS T.T.
2 COGNAULT Samuel 3721764 1810 J3 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
3 LECOMTE Anatole 3730117 1761 J1 4S TOURS T.T.
4 ROLLAND Ezra 3728954 1662 C2 4S TOURS T.T.
5 LEFIEVRE Valentin 8616035 1365 C2 4S TOURS T.T.
6 GUERET Dimitri 3730524 1023 C1 4S TOURS T.T.
7 BONNEAU Leo 3728128 1313 J2 A.C. AMBOISE TENNIS DE TABLE
8 CLEMENT Theotime 3343148 1499 C2 4S TOURS T.T.
9 LIGEARD Killian 3729470 1170 C2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
10 JAPPE Achille 3729169 1274 J3 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
11 SIVAULT Matheo 3732290 1150 J1 TT CORMERY TRUYES
12 DIXNEUF Jules 3723844 897 J4 US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE
- CHAPPONNEAU Alexis 3730932 914 J2 U.S. RENAUDINE T.T.
- DESMEE Eliott 3729264 1013 J2 US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE
- FIRMIN Tilio 3725815 770 J3 A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS
- JAUNAY Lucas 3728257 988 J4 US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE
- LOC Mathis 3731126 846 J2 A.S. FONDETTES
- LOMBARD Enzo 3726599 1520 C2 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
- MABIT Lucas 3728191 1107 J2 T.T. MONTS ARTANNES
- MAUGOUSSIN Louis 3733623 533 J1 TTC du LOCHOIS

WOE BINCTIN Jules 4113847 1621 J1 4S TOURS T.T.
WOE BOUILLAUD Theodore 3728053 1005 J1 A.S. FONDETTES

MESSIEURS

Seniors Messieurs

Juniors Garçons



1 WALCH SOLIN Archibald 3727136 1706 C2 4S TOURS T.T.
2 HUBERT Leny 3730699 1433 M2 U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT
3 ROLLAND Ezra 3728954 1662 C2 4S TOURS T.T.
4 MANACH Raphael 3730411 1188 M2 4S TOURS T.T.
5 MARTIN Thilyo 4114116 1137 M1 4S TOURS T.T.
6 GUERET Dimitri 3730524 1023 C1 4S TOURS T.T.
7 MERCIER Mailé 3730706 1148 C1 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
8 CLEMENT Theotime 3343148 1499 C2 4S TOURS T.T.
9 LEFIEVRE Valentin 8616035 1365 C2 4S TOURS T.T.
10 LIGEARD Killian 3729470 1170 C2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
11 MONJALON Aubin 3729497 1114 C2 US LA RICHE TENNIS DE TABLE
12 CHIGNAGUET Timeo 3728648 925 C2 U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT
13 UZUN Sacha 3732142 591 M2 4S TOURS T.T.
14 COLAS Amaury 3732625 678 M2 4S TOURS T.T.
15 LE MOEN Jules 3732324 750 C1 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
WOE LOMBARD Enzo 3726599 1520 C2 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
WOE SCHERRENS Yan 9150000 1177 C1 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
WOE BOUGOUIN Antonin 3735915 570 C1 A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS
WOE BIRON Louis 3729961 524 M1 4S TOURS T.T.

1 MANACH Raphael 3730411 1188 M2 4S TOURS T.T.
2 MARTIN Thilyo 4114116 1137 M1 4S TOURS T.T.
3 HUBERT Leny 3730699 1433 M2 U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT
4 BONNEAU Aurélien 3730949 998 B2 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
5 LE PAGE GUERINET Louis 3732260 995 M1 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
6 CHAINTRON-FRESNEAU Joshua 3730204 776 M1 4S TOURS T.T.
7 LECOQ Charly 3730122 991 M2 U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT
8 COLAS Amaury 3732625 678 M2 4S TOURS T.T.
9 DA SILVA Anthony 3731500 719 M1 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
10 HUET Alexandre 3729280 661 M1 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
11 PHOUMMA Noah 3733304 596 B2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
12 CARLIER Lino 3735865 595 B2 4S TOURS T.T.
13 UZUN Sacha 3732142 591 M2 4S TOURS T.T.
14 ROYER Maxime 9538792 556 B1 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
15 TETILLON Melvin 3735970 577 M1 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
- BONNEAU Adrien 3731135 575 M2 4S TOURS T.T.
- UNGER Lucien 3732177 581 M2 4S TOURS T.T.
- FAGGIN Balthazar 3733805 654 B1 4S TOURS T.T.
- MIRAULT Simon 3733946 556 M2 U.S.E. AVOINE-BEAUMONT

BIRON Louis 3729961 524 M1 4S TOURS T.T.
- ALIAGA Pablo 3732725 545 M2 4S TOURS T.T.

WOE GAILLARD Antoine 3732763 580 M2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT

Minimes Garçons

Cadets



1 BONNEAU Aurélien 3730949 998 B2 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
2 MIGEON Ethan 3732463 682 B2 TTC du LOCHOIS
3 FAGGIN Balthazar 3733805 654 B1 4S TOURS T.T.
4 JACQUES Lucas 3732321 546 B2 A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS
5 PHOUMMA Noah 3733304 596 B2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
6 CARLIER Lino 3735865 595 B2 4S TOURS T.T.
7 KNOCKAERT Timéo 3734685 581 B2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
8 ROYER Maxime 9538792 556 B1 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
9 LANCIGU Gabriel 3733138 676 B2 A.S. FONDETTES
10 CUARTERO Julien 3731162 506 B2 A.S. FONDETTES
11 MANACH Paul 3734367 524 P A.S. SAVONNIERES
12 BOISSEAU Joseph 3732958 561 B1 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
13 BRUNET Sacha 3732256 500 B2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
- GITTEAU Zacharie 3731386 521 B2 A.T.T. LANGEAIS-CINQ-MARS
- LUIS Pierre 3732777 521 B2 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
- NOILOU Gabin 3734855 580 P ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
- PITARD Lucas 3733997 509 B2 A.S. SAVONNIERES
- ROYER Gabriel 3733780 500 B1 ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
- VAN DEN DAELEN Clement 3732711 500 B2 A.S. SAVONNIERES

1 DIAKITE Soumaila 3734258 530 P T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS
2 MANACH Paul 3734367 524 P A.S. SAVONNIERES
3 NOILOU Gabin 3734855 580 P ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
4 TEIXEIRA Timéo 3733820 571 P A.S. FONDETTES
5 CHEVALIER Mathéo 3733775 500 P ST-AVERTIN SPORTS TT
6 BERARD Tom 3736061 500 P A.S. SAVONNIERES
7 RIBADOUX Andrea 3735957 500 P A.S. SAVONNIERES

Poussins

Benjamins



1 COGNAULT Elsa & FROGE Clara TT Joué-lès-Tours / 4S Tours TT
2 COLAS Albane & LE GAL Kathleen 4S Tours TT / TT Monts Artannes
3 FARNABE Isabelle & GUERY Isabelle US Renaudine TT

1 CIGOLOTTI Julien & RIGAUD Mathis TT Joué-lès-Tours / 4S Tours TT
2 BINCTIN Jules & LECOMTE Anatole 4S Tours TT
3 BENIER Florian & RUSSERY Simon St-Avertin Sports TT / AS Fondettes
- DESPREZ Aurian & SAUZE Thomas US La Riche TT / TT Monts Artannes
5 FRANCOIS Yann & JAUNAY Lucas TT Parçay-Meslay / US La Riche TT
- DESMEE Eliott & DIXNEUF Jules US La Riche TT

1 CENDRIER Chloé & COUCHE Soline 4S Tours TT
2 CLAVIER Violette & MENARD Chléa St-Avertin Sports TT / TT Joué-lès-Tours
3 COLOMBIER-DANIEL Clotilde & MEUNIER Coralie 4S Tours TT
- COGNAULT Elsa & NAUD Maelis TT Joué-lès-Tours

1 WALCH SOLIN Archibald & ROLLAND Ezra 4S Tours TT
2 CLEMENT Théotime & COGNAULT Samuel 4S Tours TT / TT Joué-lès-Tours
3 JAPPE Achille & MABIT Lucas St-Avertin Sports TT / TT Monts Artannes
- CHAPPONNEAU Alexis & LEFIEVRE Valentin US Renaudine TT / 4S Tours TT
5 DESMEE Eliott & DIXNEUF Jules US La Riche TT
- LIGEARD Killian & SIVAULT Mathéo St-Avertin Sports TT / TT Cormery Truyes
- GUERET Dimitri & LECOMTE Anatole 4S Tours TT
- JAUNAY Lucas & LOC Mathis US La Riche TT / AS Fondettes

1 CLAVIER Violette & MENARD Chléa St-Avertin Sports TT / TT Joué-lès-Tours
2 CENDRIER Chloé & LANDAS Andréa 4S Tours TT
3 GABILLET Marwa & XU Loucie TT Joué-lès-Tours
- CHA Maelle & LAFLECHE Océane USE Avoine-Beaumont / TT Cormery Truyes

1 ROLLAND Ezra & WALCH SOLIN Archibald 4S Tours TT
2 MARTIN Thilyo & MERCIE Mailé 4S Tours TT / TT Joué-lès-Tours
3 CLEMENT Théotime & MANACH Raphael 4S Tours TT
- LEFIEVRE Valentin & LIGEARD Killian 4S Tours TT / St-Avertin Sports TT
5 GUERET Dimitri & MONJALON Aubin 4S Tours TT / US La Riche TT
- CHIGNAGUET Timéo & HUBERT Leny USE Avoine-Beaumont 

1 CHIGNAGUET Ambre & XU Loucie USE Avoine-Beaumont / TT Joué-lès-Tours
2 BUTON Chloé & CHA Maëlle ATT Langeais Cinq Mars / USE Avoine-Beaumont

1 MANACH Raphael & MARTIN Thilyo 4S Tours TT
2 BONNEAU Aurélien & HUBERT Leny TT Joué-lès-Tours / USE Avoine-Beaumont
3 LE PAGE GUERINET Louis & PHOUMMA Noah St-Avertin Sports TT
- LECOQ Charly & MIRAULT Simon USE Avoine-Beaumont
5 DA SILVA Anthony & HUET Alexandre St-Avertin Sports TT
- CARLIER Lino & FAGGIN Balthazar 4S Tours TT
- ROYER Maxime & TETILLON Melvin St-Avertin Sports TT

JUniOrs GarcOns

minimes filles

minimes GarcOns

cadets

JUniOrs filles

seniOrs dames

DOUBLES

cadettes

seniOrs messieUrs



1 CHIGNAGUET Ambre & TISSOT Elina USE Avoine-Beaumont / St-Avertin Sports TT
2 DEPONT Adèle & DEPONT Rose St-Avertin Sports

1 BOISSEAU Joseph & BONNEAU Aurélien TT Joué-lès-Tours
2 CARLIER Lino & FAGGIN Balthazar 4S Tours TT
3 NOILOU Gabin & PHOUMMA Noah St-Avertin Sports TT
- CUARTERO Julien & LANCIGU Gabriel AS Fondettes
5 BRUNET Sacha & LUIS Pierre St-Avertin Sports TT
- GITTEAU Zacharie & JACQUES Lucas ATT Langeais Cinq Mars
- KNOCKAERT Timéo & ROYER Maxime St-Avertin Sports TT
- PITARD Lucas & VAN DEN DAELEN Clément AS Savonnières TT

1 DIAKITE Soumaila & TEIXEIRA Timéo TT Joué-lès-Tours / AS Fondettes
2 CHEVALIER Mathéo & NOILOU Gabin St-Avertin Sports TT
3 BERARD Tom & MANACH Paul AS Savonnières TT

POUssins

BenJamins

BenJamines


